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Description

202304070000
98030

04/07/2023
11:09:49

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HILYER
PERRY B

Instr
#:20211228000
608970

202304070000
98150

04/07/2023
12:06:55

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GERMEK
JACOB

31 67 Lot#:25
Book:31 Pg:67
Sub:CALLOWA
Y COVE
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

202304110001
01800

04/11/2023
01:44:51

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNORS
SEAN

32 88 Lot#:60
Book:32 Pg:88
Sub:IRONWOO
D

202304120001
02160

04/12/2023
08:04:39

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DORTCH
MATTHEW

5 107 Lot#:80 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:107
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

202304170001
10650

04/17/2023
01:56:40

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER
MICHAEL J

25 24 Lot#:12
Book:25 Pg:24
Sub:STAGE
COACH
TRACE
SECTOR 1

202304170001
10740

04/17/2023
02:58:05

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE UNDERWOOD
CHAD E

5 57 Lot#:3 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:57
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES

202304140001
05690

04/14/2023
12:19:09

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCAIN
JOSHUA A

35 117 Lot#:20
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

202304170001
07590

04/17/2023
08:05:13

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CORY
JOANNE C

9 98 Lot#:1 Blk:11
Book:9 Pg:98
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

202304270001
23160

04/27/2023
03:13:12

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PEARSON
TIMOTHY

9 22 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:22
Sub:HAMLET
4TH SECTOR


