Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC; Date Recorded= 2023/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202304070000 98030	04/07/2023 11:09:49	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HILYER PERRY B					Instr #:20211228000 608970	
202304070000 98150	04/07/2023 12:06:55	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GERMEK JACOB			31	67		Lot#:25 Book:31 Pg:67 Sub:CALLOWA Y COVE TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
202304110001 01800	04/11/2023 01:44:51	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONNORS SEAN			32	88		Lot#:60 Book:32 Pg:88 Sub:IRONWOO D
202304120001 02160	04/12/2023 08:04:39	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DORTCH MATTHEW			5	107		Lot#:80 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:107 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
202304170001 10650	04/17/2023 01:56:40	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER MICHAEL J			25	24		Lot#:12 Book:25 Pg:24 Sub:STAGE COACH TRACE SECTOR 1
202304170001 10740	04/17/2023 02:58:05	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UNDERWOOD CHAD E			5	57		Lot#:3 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:57 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES
202304140001 05690	04/14/2023 12:19:09	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCAIN JOSHUA A			35	117		Lot#:20 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
202304170001 07590	04/17/2023 08:05:13	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORY JOANNE C			9	98		Lot#:1 Blk:11 Book:9 Pg:98 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
202304270001 23160	04/27/2023 03:13:12	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEARSON TIMOTHY			9	22		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:22 Sub:HAMLET 4TH SECTOR